The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.9-43
Industrial PC ChassisRackmount Chassis
IPC-810B
Specifications
Available Accessories
19" 4U 14-slot Chassis
Features
Heavy-duty steel chassis, beautiful and generous appearance

.6
37.7
Ordering Information
Part Number
0020-038340
0020-003361
0020-003511
0020-003401
0020-003341
0020-003321
0020-003331
0020-003351
0020-037470
0020-005580
0020-037790
0020-003391
0020-007801
0020-003641
Model Number
IPC-810B/FSP-350ATX/EPI-6113LP4
IPC-810B/7270B/6114P4A-E
IPC-810B/7270B/ATX/6113LP4-E
IPC-810B/7271B (AT)/6113LP4-E (with slide rail)
IPC-810B/7271B (AT)/6114P12-E
IPC-810B/7271B (AT)/6114P4A-E
IPC-810B/7271B (AT)/6114P7-E
IPC-810B/no power supply/6114P4A-E with dual slide rails/dual binding strips
IPC-810B/7270/6110E5/neutral packing
IPC-810B/7270/6114P7/neutral packing
IPC-810B/7270B ATX/6113LP4-E/neutral packing
IPC-810B/no power supply/no backplane (dual binding strips with slide rail)
IPC-810B/no power supply/no backplane/dual binding strips/with slide rail/ATX/new bubble
IPC-810B/no power supply/no backplane/dual binding strips/with slide rail/ATX
Description